CRX14-MQP/1GE
Part Number CRX14-MQP/1GE
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description IC TYPE-B CHIP I2C ECO 16-SOIC N

Width) Other Names
497-5720-2
497-5720-2-ND
497-5720-5
CRX14MQP1GE
Operating Temperature -20°C ~ 85°C Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL) 4 (72 Hours)
Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Interface I²C
Frequency 13.56MHz Detailed Description RFID Reader IC 13.56MHz ISO 14443 I²C 5V 16-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm
Width)
warrantied and confidence. RFQ CRX14-MQP/1GE : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for CRX14-MQP/1GE
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
CRX150 ANT RINGO VHF 150-174MHZ 500W Laird Technologies IAS 2510 pcs
MF1PH2131DA6/02J MIFAREA PLUS EV1 NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 2565 pcs
CRX14P-1XE CRX14P-1XE ST ST 2623 pcs
CRX14P-1GE/CRX14P-1CO CRX14P-1GE/CRX14P-1CO IC IC 12205 pcs
NT2H1611G0DA8J NFC FORUM TYPE 2 TAG COMPLIANT I NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 2511 pcs
CRX470B ANT RINGO UHF 470-490MHZ 500W Laird Technologies IAS 2509 pcs
CRX490B ANT RINGO UHF 490-512MHZ 500W Laird Technologies IAS 2684 pcs
CRX406 ANT RINGO UHF 406-420MHZ 500W Laird Technologies IAS 2662 pcs
CRX470 ANT RINGO UHF 470-490MHZ 500W Laird Technologies IAS 2621 pcs
CRX490 ANT RINGO UHF 490-512MHZ 500W Laird Technologies IAS 2510 pcs
CRX220B ANT RINGO VHF 220-222MHZ 500W Laird Technologies IAS 2534 pcs
CRX450 ANT RINGO UHF 450-470MHZ 500W Laird Technologies IAS 2681 pcs
CRX406B ANT RINGO UHF 406-420MHZ 500W Laird Technologies IAS 2560 pcs
SRF55V02PHCMCC2ZZZA1 IC INTERFACE EEPROM MCC2-2 International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) 2589 pcs
CRX150B ANT RINGO VHF 150-174MHZ 500W Laird Technologies IAS 2512 pcs
ST25DV04K-JFR6L3 4-KBIT DYNAMIC NFC TAG WLCSP STMicroelectronics 2670 pcs
CRX14P-1SA CRX14P-1SA ST ST 2529 pcs
CRX450B ANT ORINGO UHF 450-470MHZ 500W Laird Technologies IAS 2510 pcs
TMS3705BDRG4 IC RFID BASE STATION LF 16SOIC N/A 2664 pcs
CRX14P-1CO CRX14P-1CO ST ST 2508 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com